
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
17th Continental Cup Competition

Kuusamo (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 15KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 16 MAR 2014

START: 09:36

END: 10:50

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Krautgartner Robert, AUT

TD Assistant Karjalainen Pirjo, FIN

Chief of Competition Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN

Judges

Kallio Tapio, FINA

Sebergsen Nicolai, NORB

Karjalainen Tuomo, FINC

Welling Juho, FIND

Nordman Petra, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 142 m

Meter Value 1.5 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERank JP

TotalRound

Points Diff Time

ILVES Kristjan

Elva Suusaklubi

EST

10 JUN 1996
24

135.594.1 83.2 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 138.2

94.4 133.0 79.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 133.5 4.

1.
1.

271.7

00:00

LIEN Oeystein Granbu

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

05 JAN 1992
31

132.093.5 78.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 133.0

94.1 132.5 78.7 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 132.7 6.

3.
2.

265.7

00:24

TIIRMAA Karl-August

Põhjakotkas Otepää

EST

07 JUL 1989
18

127.094.1 70.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 54.0 124.5

94.4 135.5 83.2 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 138.7 1.

7.
3.

263.2

00:34

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 1989
44

132.593.8 78.7 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 56.0 134.7

94.1 129.0 73.5 15.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 54.0 127.5 10.

2.
4.

262.2

00:38

HIRVONEN Eero

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

30 JAN 1996
13

130.593.5 75.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 128.2

94.1 132.5 78.7 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.0 18.0 54.0 132.7 6.

5.
5.

260.9

00:43

BLAUROCK Philipp

SV Biberau

GER

26 JUN 1991
36

131.593.8 77.2 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.5 131.7

94.4 129.5 74.2 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 127.7 9.

4.
6.

259.4

00:49

HEIKKINEN Ville

Kuusamon Eräveikot

FIN

03 MAY 1995
20

128.594.1 72.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 125.7

94.4 132.5 78.7 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 54.5 133.2 5.

6.
7.

258.9

00:51

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 1992
34

125.593.8 68.2 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 119.2

94.7 133.5 80.2 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 133.7 3.

12.
8.

252.9

01:15

BEREND Ben

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

29 JUN 1995
19

128.093.5 72.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 16.0 17.0 51.0 123.0

94.1 128.0 72.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 124.5 12.

9.
9.

247.5

01:37

BJOERNSTAD Espen

Byåsen Skiklubb

NOR

26 DEC 1993
29

117.094.1 55.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.5 107.0

94.1 135.0 82.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 137.5 2.

21.
10.

244.5

01:49

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 1993
43

124.593.8 66.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 119.7

94.1 128.5 72.7 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 124.7 11.

11.
11.

244.4

01:49

ILOLA Anselmi

Poeytyaen Urheilijat

FIN

13 JAN 1995
8

128.094.1 72.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 124.0

94.7 123.0 64.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.0 21.

8.
12.

241.0

02:03

DRUML Tomaz

SV Achomitz-Kärnten

AUT

28 MAR 1988
45

125.093.8 67.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.0

94.4 122.5 63.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 115.7 23.

10.
13.

235.7

02:24

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 SEP 1997
25

116.093.8 54.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 103.5

94.4 131.5 77.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 132.2 8.

26.
13.

235.7

02:24

HEROLA Matti

Puijo Ski club

FIN

09 NOV 1993
28

122.593.8 63.7 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.7

94.4 125.0 67.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 120.0 17.

16.
15.

234.7

02:28

SHIMIZU Aguri

Sensyu University

JPN

09 MAR 1992
11

122.593.5 63.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 115.2

94.4 123.0 64.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.0 116.5 22.

14.
16.

231.7

02:40

TAIPALE Severi

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

23 FEB 1998
16

119.093.5 58.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 110.0

94.4 125.5 68.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 120.7 16.

19.
17.

230.7

02:44

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 1990
37

121.094.1 61.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 112.0

94.4 123.5 65.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 117.2 20.

18.
18.

229.2

02:50

HOKHOLT Audun

Kollenhopp

NOR

28 AUG 1992
15

122.093.2 63.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 52.0 115.0

93.8 120.5 60.7 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 112.7 25.

15.
19.

227.7

02:56

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 1990
30

116.593.5 54.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 104.7

94.4 126.0 69.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 122.0 14.

24.
20.

226.7

03:00

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti SC

FIN

16 MAY 1995
21

120.094.1 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.5

94.7 120.5 60.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.7 25.

17.
21.

225.2

03:06

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 1989
39

115.094.1 52.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 104.0

94.7 124.0 66.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 119.0 18.

25.
22.

223.0

03:15
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HANNON Theo

Bois d Amont

FRA

04 JUN 1993
23

125.093.8 67.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.5 118.0

94.1 113.0 49.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 99.0 34.

13.
23.

217.0

03:39

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 1993
38

119.094.1 58.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 109.5

95.0 117.5 56.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 107.2 30.

20.
24.

216.7

03:40

HOCHEGGER Matthias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

22 FEB 1993
41

112.094.1 48.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 98.0

95.0 123.0 64.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 117.5 19.

29.
25.

215.5

03:45

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 1994
2

117.094.1 55.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 106.0

94.7 119.5 59.2 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 109.2 27.

23.
26.

215.2

03:46

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 1989
35

107.593.5 41.2 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 89.7

94.1 127.0 70.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 122.5 13.

35.
27.

212.2

03:58

TORNI Marcus

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

13 JAN 1995
12

112.593.5 48.7 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.2

94.4 121.5 62.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.5 113.7 24.

28.
28.

211.9

03:59

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 1989
32

117.093.5 55.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.5

93.8 117.0 55.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 105.0 32.

22.
29.

211.5

04:01

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 1991
42

103.594.4 35.2 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 83.2

95.0 126.0 69.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 122.0 14.

38.
30.

205.2

04:26

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

06 SEP 1992
40

109.594.1 44.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 93.7

94.4 118.0 57.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 108.5 28.

32.
31.

202.2

04:38

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 1996
17

113.093.8 49.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 49.5 99.0

94.1 115.0 52.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 103.0 33.

27.
32.

202.0

04:39

WASEL Johannes

SV Baiersbronn

GER

14 MAR 1991
33

110.093.2 45.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 95.0

93.5 116.0 54.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 106.5 31.

31.
33.

201.5

04:41

KHINSERTDINOV Damir RUS
3

113.093.5 49.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 98.0

94.1 111.5 47.2 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 95.7 36.

29.
34.

193.7

05:12

GANTICK Aleck

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

09 JUN 1994
5

103.593.5 35.2 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 83.2

94.4 112.5 48.7 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.0 97.7 35.

38.
35.

180.9

06:03

SAVILL Wesley

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

22 AUG 1989
14

107.093.8 40.5 14.5 15.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 45.0 85.5

94.4 109.0 43.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 93.5 37.

37.
36.

179.0

06:11

OKS Nikita

CSKA

RUS

28 AUG 1994
7

107.094.1 40.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 88.0

93.8 108.0 42.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 90.5 38.

36.
37.

178.5

06:13

HANF Paul

Wsv Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 1995
27

95.593.2 23.2 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 70.2

93.8 117.0 55.5 16.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 107.5 29.

43.
38.

177.7

06:16

JOEBSTL Thomas Wolfgang

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 1995
10

102.594.1 33.7 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 82.2

95.0 107.0 40.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 89.5 39.

40.
39.

171.7

06:40

LOIT Rauno

Elva Skiclub

EST

22 JAN 1995
4

109.592.9 44.2 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 92.7

94.1 100.5 30.7 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 78.7 41.

34.
40.

171.4

06:41

BORISOV Timofey

Ekaterinburg

RUS

05 DEC 1993
6

102.593.8 33.7 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 80.7

94.4 101.5 32.2 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 78.7 41.

41.
41.

159.4

07:29

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St.  Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 1996
22

111.593.8 47.2 16.0 14.5 15.5 14.5 16.0 46.0 93.2

94.7 94.5 21.7 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 13.5 42.0 63.7 44.

33.
42.

156.9

07:39

SEREGIN Alexey

Shvsm Po zvs

RUS

18 FEB 1991
9

95.093.2 22.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 47.0 69.5

94.1 101.5 32.2 16.0 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 80.2 40.

44.
43.

149.7

08:08

LOOMIS Adam

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

19 MAR 1992
26

100.593.2 30.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 78.7

93.8 92.5 18.7 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 65.2 43.

42.
44.

143.9

08:31

Did not start

Bib Name

1 BAETZ Stephan
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

clear -12-4 75 -1.5 -2.5 -3.51st round

partly cloudy -10-4 75 -1.5 -2.5 -3.52nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  13 44 0 92.9 93.7135.5 94.495.0 116.6 45/10 44/10 44/10

2nd round  14 44 0 93.5 94.3135.5 95.092.5 120.0

TD

Krautgartner Robert, AUT

Chief of Competition

Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN
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